
ostatnie 3 cyfry numery telefonu

1 332

2 838

3 959

4 860

5 748

6 748

7 256

8 967

9 378

10 409

11 262

12 096

13 771

14 309

15 936

16 96

17 386

18 886

19 820

20 506

21 326

22 316

23 775

24 354

25 388

26 845

27 873

28 859

29 574

30 262

31 256

32 354

33 410

Lista przyjętych na półkolonie:

Odrzucone z przyczyn formalnych:

Lista rezerwowa:


